
Bar Cospea

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun

Palmieri Raul (10/391) 4 4 2 2 4 8 4 9 4 1 4 7 2 0 4 6 4 5 4 4 0 0 4 8

Bastianini Emiliano (10/476) 4 9 2 3 4 6 4 9 4 10 0 0 4 6 1 2 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vicentini Andrea (10/392) 0 0 2 2 4 9 0 0 2 3 4 12 2 5 4 4 2 3 4 8 0 0 2 3

Casali Josè Alonso (10/535) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 2 3 4 7 2 4 4 8 4 6 4 4

Olivi Andrea (10/492) 2 4 2 3 0 0 4 8 3 4 0 0 4 4 3 3 4 10 0 0 2 0 0 0

Chianella Aurora (10/509) 0 0 2 0 3 6 4 8 2 1 4 3 2 1 0 0 2 2 4 3 4 0 3 0

Moretto Alessandra (10/393) 4 6 4 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 2 1

Durastanti Paolo (10/365) 2 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Durastanti Giulia (10/528) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Palmieri Raul 10/391 40 54 1,35

Bastianini Emiliano 10/476 25 50 2,00

Vicentini Andrea 10/392 26 49 1,88

Casali Josè Alonso 10/535 24 42 1,75

Olivi Andrea 10/492 24 36 1,50

Chianella Aurora 10/509 30 24 0,80

Moretto Alessandra 10/393 15 16 1,07

Durastanti Paolo 10/365 5 4 0,80

Durastanti Giulia 10/528 3 0 0,00

Green Eyes Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun

Sebastiani Massimiliano (10/367) 4 11 4 8 4 8 4 11 4 10 4 11 4 8 4 10 4 8 4 9 4 10

Petrucci Michele (10/405) 2 5 4 8 2 4 2 4 2 2 4 11 4 8 4 12 0 0 2 6 4 11

Angelici Luca (10/406) 0 0 0 0 4 7 2 4 2 5 4 8 2 1 2 1 4 6 2 6 4 9

Pepponi Samuele (10/407) 4 12 4 10 2 3 2 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sabatini Federico (10/408) 2 4 2 2 2 0 2 5 2 3 4 9 2 3 2 1 4 3 0 0 4 3

Lanari Roberto (10/409) 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0

Sbrigni Francesco (10/502) 0 0 2 0 2 3 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 2 5 4 5 4 9 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Sebastiani Massimiliano 10/367 44 104 2,36

Petrucci Michele 10/405 30 71 2,37

Angelici Luca 10/406 26 47 1,81

Pepponi Samuele 10/407 16 35 2,19

Sabatini Federico 10/408 26 33 1,27

Lanari Roberto 10/409 16 31 1,94

Sbrigni Francesco 10/502 18 28 1,56

Natalini Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun

Zurli Daniele (10/467) 4 10 4 9 0 0 4 10 4 9 0 0 4 9 4 6 4 8 4 9 4 6 0 0

Baiocco Danilo (10/470) 0 0 4 7 4 2 2 0 2 0 4 3 4 8 4 5 0 0 4 8 4 4 4 5

Leonori Michele (10/466) 4 7 2 2 0 0 4 4 4 7 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 4 0 0 2 5 4 4

Mancini Diego (10/505) 4 4 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 5 4 6 0 0 4 6 2 2 4 3

Platano Matteo (10/469) 4 4 2 5 4 4 4 1 4 1 4 0 0 0 4 3 4 1 4 2 4 6 4 3

Romani Corinne (10/468) 0 0 4 4 4 5 2 0 2 2 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Matteucci Diego (10/471) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Zurli Daniele 10/467 36 76 2,11

Baiocco Danilo 10/470 36 42 1,17

Leonori Michele 10/466 28 40 1,43

Mancini Diego 10/505 30 34 1,13

Platano Matteo 10/469 42 30 0,71

Romani Corinne 10/468 20 14 0,70

Matteucci Diego 10/471 0 0 0,00



The Wolf

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun

Beleshi Erjon (10/450) 4 6 4 8 4 11 4 6 4 7 4 4 4 7 4 6 4 7 0 0 4 11 4 12

Saitta Tiziana (10/495) 4 1 4 5 4 2 2 0 4 6 4 3 4 4 4 5 4 2 4 6 4 8 4 1

Massari Raffaella (10/452) 0 0 2 1 4 3 2 1 2 2 2 6 2 2 4 8 4 8 3 3 2 3 2 3

Cucci Samuele (10/519) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 2 3 1 0 0 0 2 0 4 11 2 3 2 5

Romani Mirko (10/518) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 2 2 0 0 0 0 3 8

Giorgio Vincenzo (10/527) 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 5 2 6 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

Petrucci Mirko (10/449) 2 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 1 0 1 3

Petrelli Luigi (10/475) 4 0 4 5 2 0 2 0 2 2 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0

Ene Ciprian (10/451) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Federici Fabrizio (10/374) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Petrini Rodolfo (10/448) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Beleshi Erjon 10/450 44 85 1,93

Saitta Tiziana 10/495 46 43 0,93

Massari Raffaella 10/452 29 40 1,38

Cucci Samuele 10/519 15 28 1,87

Romani Mirko 10/518 11 20 1,82

Giorgio Vincenzo 10/527 13 14 1,08

Petrucci Mirko 10/449 12 10 0,83

Petrelli Luigi 10/475 20 8 0,40

Ene Ciprian 10/451 0 0 0,00

Federici Fabrizio 10/374 0 0 0,00

Petrini Rodolfo 10/448 2 0 0,00


